HOIST
1,000 – 4,000 LB. CAPACITY
1-800-535-2725
DAVID ROUND
HOISTS • CRANES • WINCHES
Space-saving wire rope hoist
expands overhead work space.
M55 ELECTRIC

1-ton M55 hoist with motorized trolley
Configure the M55 for
specific applications.
Standard and custom options are available.
• Equip the M55 for outdoor use and for
operation in hazardous environments.
• Meet critical application requirements
with custom engineered solutions.
2
M55 ELECTRIC HOIST
STANDARD FEATURES:
OPTIONAL FEATURES:
Lug Mount Push Trolley Motorized Trolley
M55 ELECTRIC HOIST
THIS EQUIPMENT IS NOT TO BE USED FOR LIFTING OR SUPPORTING PEOPLE.
M55W-1-40-17 17
M55W-1-40-25 25
M55W-1-40-35 35
M55W-1-40-50 50
M55L-1-50-17 17
M55L-1-50-25 25
M55L-1-50-35 35
M55L-1-100-17 17
M55L-1-100-25 25
M55L-1-100-35 35
M55W-2-40-17 17
M55W-2-40-25 25
M55W-2-40-35 35
M55L-2-50-17 17
M55L-2-50-25 25
M55L-2-50-35 35
M55L-2-100-17 17
M55L-2-100-25 25
M55W-4-20-12 12
M55W-4-20-17 17
Information on other models available from a
David Round representative.
1,000
2,000